6825 W. Sam Houston Pkwy. N, Houston, TX 77041
www.enconsafety.com  |  customerservice@enconsafety.com
To place an order call: 1-800-283-6266
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Style 71252
Encon® & Veratti® are registered trademarks of Encon Safety Products, Inc. Houston, TX.| ©2025 Encon Safety Products, Inc. | PSPS71252P030425
VERATTI® Forzatech™
Made of Genuine Goat Grain Leather, A5 Cut Resistant Palm,
Impact Level 2, High Visibility TPR, Heat Resistant Para-
Aramid liner and comfortable ergonomic shape.
Description
• Durable and protective: Constructed with genuine goat grain
leather for superior strength and durability.
• High level cut resistance: Features an A5 cut-resistant palm
for enhanced safety during demanding tasks.
• Impact protection: Level 2 impact resistance with high-
visibility TPR on the back of the hand for added safety.
• Heat resistance: Para-Aramid liner provides excellent heat
resistance for protection in high-temperature environments.
• Ergonomic design: Comfortable shape ensures a natural fit
and reduces hand fatigue during extended use.
• High visibility: Bright accents improve visibility, enhancing
safety in low-light conditions.
Applications
• Construction
• Agriculture/Farming
• Sheet Metal
• Iron Work
• Glass Handling
Technical Data
Thumb Type Keystone
Glove Type Impact Driver Lined Glove
Leather Type Goatskin Leather, Para-Aramid, TPR
Material Leather
Liner Material Para-Aramid
Cut Level ANSI A5
Type Hand Specific
Quantity per case 36 pair / Case
Sizes Available MD-2X
Case Dimensions 19.02” L x 12” W x 21” H
 48.30 cm L x 30.5 cm W x 53.34 cm H
Case wt. 28.75 lbs. / 13.04 kg
Country of Origin  Pakistan
Performance Data
ANSI Cut Level  A5
ANSI Abrasion Level 4
ANSI Puncture Level 4
ANSI Impact Level  2
SKU Information
SKU SIZE UPC (INNER) UPC (CASE)
71252MD Medium 10792360800501 20792360800508
71252LG Large 10792360800518 20792360800515
71252XL X-Large 10792360800525 20792360800522
712522X 2X-Large 10792360800532 20792360800539
3 2A171100 series
Spec Icons Care Icons
71140 series
4 3A571150 series
71162 series
71200 series
71252 series
3 3A47134000
5 3A4
A6
CUT
5
ABRASION
3
PUNCTURE
2
IMPACT
65
65TOUCHSCREEN
65
65
A5
CUT
4
ABRASION
4
PUNCTURE
2
IMPACT 65
65
65
Care Instructions
3 2A171100 series
Spec Icons Care Icons
71140 series
4 3A571150 series
71162 series
71200 series
71252 series
3 3A47134000
5 3A4
A6
CUT
5
ABRASION
3
PUNCTURE
2
IMPACT
65
65TOUCHSCREEN
65
65
A5
CUT
4
ABRASION
4
PUNCTURE
2
IMPACT 65
65
65